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Notice
First Year Admission
Academic Y ear 2023 -2024

First Year Admission Schedule as per the University of Mumbai Circular dated 25th May,

2023 is given below:

Documents Requires
a. Student should submit printed copy of

i) Online Filled College Form

ii) University Pre Admission Form

iii)Undertaking Form

b. One Photo copy of LC, HSC & SSC Mark sheefs

c. Casfe Certificate (lf applicable)

Note : 50% Seats are for Sindhi Minority Quota
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Principal

Sale of Admission Online Forms

(Form Cost Rs.100 Online PaYment)

Saturday, 27th May, 2023 to Monday, 12th June,
2023 (up to 1.00 P.m.) cF

Pre-Admission Online Enrollment

On University Website :

m um.d ig ital u n ive rsity. ac

Saturday, 27tn May, 2023 to Monday, 12th June,
2023 (up to 1.00 p.m.)

Online Submission of Admission Forms

along with Pre-Enrollment Form (Mandatory)
Saturday, 27th May, 2023 to Monday, 1?h June,
2023 (up to 1.00 p.m.)

(ln house admissions and Minority quota admission to

be completed during this period)

First Merit List Monday, 19th June, 2023 (11.00 a.m.)

Online Verification of Documents & Online
payment of fees (with Undertaking form)

Tuesday, 20th June, 2023to Tuesday, 27th June,
2023 (up to 3.00 p.m.)

Second Merit List Wednesday, 28th June, 2023 (7.00 p.m.)

Online Verification of Documents & Online
payment of fees

Friday, 30th June, 2023 to Wednesday, 05th July,
2023 (up to 3.00 p.m.)

Third Merit List Thursday, 06th July, 2023 (11.00 a.m.)

Online Verification of Documents & Online
payment of fees

Friday, 07th July,2023 to Monday, 1Oth July, 2023


